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I kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Pirot, 28/10/2023

Disciplina 11 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
28/10/2023 - 14:12 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:20.59 322
50m: 38.21 38.21 100m: 1:20.59 42.38

2. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:25.00 275
50m: 38.84 38.84 100m: 1:25.00 46.16

3. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:26.41 261
50m: 40.31 40.31 100m: 1:26.41 46.10

4. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:31.46 220
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:31.46 46.39

5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 1:39.75 170
50m: 50.02 50.02 100m: 1:39.75 49.73

6. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:40.34 167
50m: 46.81 46.81 100m: 1:40.34 53.53

7. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 1:40.88 164
50m: 48.97 48.97 100m: 1:40.88 51.91

8. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:44.26 149
50m: 49.78 49.78 100m: 1:44.26 54.48

9. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:45.75 142
50m: 50.23 50.23 100m: 1:45.75 55.52

10. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:46.64 139
50m: 50.61 50.61 100m: 1:46.64 56.03

11. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 1:51.22 122
50m: 53.86 53.86 100m: 1:51.22 57.36

12. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 2:02.96 90
50m: 58.25 58.25 100m: 2:02.96 1:04.71

13. ILIC, Milos 11 Sveti Nikola 2:08.62 79
50m: 1:02.39 1:02.39 100m: 2:08.62 1:06.23

14. STOJANOVIC, Mladjan 12 Pk Sveti Sava 2:13.85 70
50m: 1:02.34 1:02.34 100m: 2:13.85 1:11.51

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:15.95 385
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:15.95 39.98

2. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:17.28 366
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:17.28 41.35

3. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:19.92 330
50m: 37.93 37.93 100m: 1:19.92 41.99

4. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 1:20.27 326
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:20.27 44.07

5. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Pirat 1:23.31 292
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:23.31 44.52
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I kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Pirot, 28/10/2023

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 1:27.61 251
50m: 43.00 43.00 100m: 1:27.61 44.61

7. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:33.62 205
50m: 45.19 45.19 100m: 1:33.62 48.43

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 1:07.50 549
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:07.50 35.41

2. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:11.87 455
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:11.87 37.47

3. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:15.02 400
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:15.02 38.51

4. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Pirat 1:16.13 382
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:16.13 39.32

5. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:16.21 381
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:16.21 41.06

6. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:20.25 326
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:20.25 42.51

7. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 1:22.95 295
50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:22.95 44.35

8. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 1:32.63 212
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:32.63 49.95

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:16.27
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:16.27 41.46

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:03.01 675
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:03.01 32.57

2. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 1:05.97 588
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:05.97 34.64

3. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:07.56 547
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:07.56 35.24

4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:09.64 500
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:09.64 36.89

Otvoreno

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 Dubocica 1:02.95 677
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.95 33.23

2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:03.01 675
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:03.01 32.57

3. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 1:05.97 588
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:05.97 34.64
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I kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Pirot, 28/10/2023

Disciplina 11, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

4. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 1:07.50 549
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:07.50 35.41

5. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:07.56 547
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:07.56 35.24

6. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:09.64 500
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:09.64 36.89

7. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:11.87 455
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:11.87 37.47

8. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 1:12.02 452
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:12.02 38.66

9. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:15.02 400
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:15.02 38.51

10. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:15.95 385
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:15.95 39.98

11. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Pirat 1:16.13 382
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:16.13 39.32

12. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:16.21 381
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:16.21 41.06

13. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:17.28 366
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:17.28 41.35

14. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:19.92 330
50m: 37.93 37.93 100m: 1:19.92 41.99

15. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:20.25 326
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:20.25 42.51

16. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 1:20.27 326
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:20.27 44.07

17. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:20.59 322
50m: 38.21 38.21 100m: 1:20.59 42.38

18. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 1:22.95 295
50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:22.95 44.35

19. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Pirat 1:23.31 292
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:23.31 44.52

20. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:25.00 275
50m: 38.84 38.84 100m: 1:25.00 46.16

21. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:26.41 261
50m: 40.31 40.31 100m: 1:26.41 46.10

22. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 1:27.61 251
50m: 43.00 43.00 100m: 1:27.61 44.61

23. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:31.46 220
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:31.46 46.39

24. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 1:32.63 212
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:32.63 49.95

25. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:33.62 205
50m: 45.19 45.19 100m: 1:33.62 48.43
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I kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Pirot, 28/10/2023

Disciplina 11, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

26. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 1:39.75 170
50m: 50.02 50.02 100m: 1:39.75 49.73

27. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:40.34 167
50m: 46.81 46.81 100m: 1:40.34 53.53

28. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 1:40.35 167
50m: 47.30 47.30 100m: 1:40.35 53.05

29. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 1:40.88 164
50m: 48.97 48.97 100m: 1:40.88 51.91

30. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:44.26 149
50m: 49.78 49.78 100m: 1:44.26 54.48

31. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:45.75 142
50m: 50.23 50.23 100m: 1:45.75 55.52

32. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:46.64 139
50m: 50.61 50.61 100m: 1:46.64 56.03

33. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 1:51.22 122
50m: 53.86 53.86 100m: 1:51.22 57.36

34. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 2:02.96 90
50m: 58.25 58.25 100m: 2:02.96 1:04.71

35. ILIC, Milos 11 Sveti Nikola 2:08.62 79
50m: 1:02.39 1:02.39 100m: 2:08.62 1:06.23

36. STOJANOVIC, Mladjan 12 Pk Sveti Sava 2:13.85 70
50m: 1:02.34 1:02.34 100m: 2:13.85 1:11.51

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:16.27
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:16.27 41.46


